Opening Times

THE WRIGHTINGTON

@

HOTEL & HEALTH CLUB

Monday to Thursday 6am to 9.30pm - doors closed at 9.30pm

Friday 6am to 9pm
Saturday and Sunday 7am to 8pm

Membership Tariff

Bank Holidays & Festive Season subject to restricted opening times, please speak to the team for more information.

Contract Length

Membership Type Monthly Price  Up Front Price
(Months)

Peak 12 £60.00 £720.00 | 14 months for the price of 12 when paying up front

Peak 6 £70.00 £420.00 |7 months for the price of 6 on up front memberships
Peak 1 - £90.00 Temporary Month (no joining fee)

Student 12 £50.00 £600.00 |14 months for 12. Free Freeze up to 3 times per year
Student 6 £60.00 £360.00 |7 months for the price of 6 on up front memberships

Senior 12 £55.00 £660.00 14 months for the price of 12 when paying up front
Senior 6 £65.00 £390.00 |7 months for the price of 6 on up front memberships

Corporate 12 £55.00 £660.00 14 months for the price of 12 when paying up front
Corporate 6 £65.00 £390.00 |7 months for the price of 6 on up front memberships

Junior 6 £25.00 £150.00 7 months for the price of 6 when paying up front

Junior 12 £25.00 £300.00 14 months for the price of 12 when paying up front

6/12 month contracts are rolling & payment will continue to be taken unless a 30 day prior notice is given in writing.

There is no joining fee for Juniors.
Junior members are classed as 5yrs to 15yrs.
Senior members are classed as 65 years and over.

Student joining fee is £10 per person.

Senior & Corporate joining fees are £10 per person.

Peak adult joining fee is £20 per person.




